
Pos 

MX5 
1 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

115 

59 
50 
66 
27 
17 

123 
17 
80 
21 
23 
5 

40 
92 
10 
76 
12 
63 
89 
51 
27 
72 
67 
19 
85 
22 
59 
81 

168 
64 
28 
83 
11 
40 

Name 

Steve Borlik 

Team ECOBRAP 
Tomas Mejia (TMC) 
Wyatt Couch (TMC) 
Clayton Ketcher (TMC) 
Aaron Braverman 
Andres Prieto 
Clayton Williams (TMC) 
Clayton Cavell 
Randy Almand 
Brandon Sloan 
Paul Turner 
Jared Higham 
Brett Cox 
Brian Cross 
Corentin Derbois 
Brennan Stammer (TMC) 
Richard Lucquet 
Kevin Carter 
Tony Senese 
Jared Korth 
Laura Braverman 
Max Minshull 
Renaud-Roland Hubert 
Scott Carter 
Deacon James 
Dan Johnson 
Xavier Deguillard 
Hunter Clark 
Matt Schiefferly 
Stephen Mchenry 
David Tooker (TMC) 
David Gehringer 
Daniel Cooper 

Class 

MX5 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

13 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
7 
7 
2 

Best Tm 

1:55.787 

1:56.827 
1:56.767 
1:57.042 
1:57.555 
1:57.714 
1:57.512 
1:57.604 
1:58.085 
1:57.898 
1:58.380 
1:58.145 
1:58.710 
1:59.456 
1:59.173 
1:59.237 
1:58.694 
1:59.594 
1:59.325 
1:59.475 
1:59.331 
1:59.529 
2:00.481 
2:01.227 
1:59.747 
2:00.661 
2:01.749 
1:59.575 
2:03.311 
2:04.355 
2:05.097 
1:58.435 
1:58.842 
2:06.414 

Make - Model 

Mazda MX% 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

HAAG Performance 

BTM Motorwerks/ Perform

TMC 
me 

Cookies 

Magic Developed 

Imports Unlimited 

Imports Unlimited 

The Radiator Doctor 

Angry Tortoise Racing 
kbds electric 
Dimensional Research 
RA Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/19/2020 11:50:23 AM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

20.444 

Avg. Speed 

77.526 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.787 

Best Speed 

78.351 

Best Lap by 

115 - Steve Borlik 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Oct 10-11 

Group A - Spec Miata, Spec MX-5 

Group A - Sunday Race #3 

Race started at 15:59:40 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

10/11/2020 16:50 


